






^ If you have Mighty FX linked to this account, your Mighty FX foreign currency accounts balances, in Singapore Dollars (SGD) 
equivalent, will be aggregated and will contribute to meeting the minimum balance amount indicated above i.e. S$500 for One 
Account, S$1,000 for KrisFlyer UOB Account and S$3,000 for iAccount.















Outward Remittance Fees 11

TELEGRAPHIC TRANSFERS

Debit From A Foreign Currency Fixed Deposit Account:

To Account Holder   Cable charges + agent charges, if any 

To Third Party  1/8% (min. S$10, max. S$100 with 
  exchange; max. S$300 without exchange) 

  + cable charges + agent charges, if any 

Administrative Charges For Amendment /   S$10 plus cable charges and correspondent 
Cancellation Of Telegraphic Transfers  banks’ charges and all out-of-pocket 

  expenses, if any

Request For Credit / Debit Advices: 

For Transactions Done Within Last 3 Months  Free

For Transactions Done Before Last 3 Months S$20 per transaction 

 

Request For MT103 Copy:

Via Fax S$20 per transaction 

Debit From A Global Currency Account:

 Global Currency Account     1/8% (min. S$10, max. S$100 with 
     exchange; max. S$300 without exchange) 
     + cable charges + agent charges, if any 

CABLE CHARGES FOR TELEGRAPHIC TRANSFERS (TT)*

For TT to Malaysia only      S$20

For TT to all other countries except Singapore and Malaysia   S$30

MAS ELECTRONIC PAYMENTS SYSTEM

Incoming Receipts Free

Outgoing Payments S$20 flat 

Via Personal Internet Banking 1/16% (min. S$10, max. S$100)

*TT in Singapore Dollars or any foreign currency acceptable to UOB

Deposit Insurance Scheme: 
Singapore dollar deposits of non-bank depositors and monies and deposits denominated in Singapore dollars under the 
Supplementary Retirement Scheme are insured by the Singapore Deposit Insurance Corporation, for up to S$50,000 
in aggregate per depositor per Scheme member by law. 

Monies and deposits denominated in Singapore dollars under the CPF Investment Scheme and CPF Retirement Sum Scheme 
are aggregated and separately insured up to S$50,000 for each depositor per Scheme member.

Foreign currency deposits, dual currency investments, structured deposits and other investment products are not insured.
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